
PNW

WC3

CEN

CNK

WC3

CNK

PNW

WC3

CNK

Sunday 1-Mar

CAL
9,850

CAUK, COOC, MRIK, NORW, MAGA

Monday 2-Mar

EDM CHI DET MEM
2,000 3,000 3,850 3,000

GLYD, CEUR, CAUK, MSYD CPIR, GKAL NORW, CPIR, GKAL CPIR
CHI NS DET

3,850 4,000 2,000
GKAL NORW, CPIR, GKAL GKAL

MTL
9,850

MSYD, COOC, MRIK, NORW, MAGA, CPIR

Tuesday 3-Mar

EDM ADI CPF DET MEM
2,000 3,200 1,000 2,650 3,000

MSYD CPIR, GKAL, MSEN CPIR GKAL CPIR, GKAL
TOR

10,850
COOC, MRIK, NORW, MAGA

Wednesday 4-Mar

CHI
8,653

GKAL, MSEN
TOR

10,850
MAGA, CPIR

MSEN MSC SENEGAL 607R
 Vessel Departure Date : Sunday, March 1, 2026

Q140-04 8,653

Q180-04 10,850

Vessel:

Q198-02 11,850

X198-02 9,850

Q188-01 9,850

COSCO PIRAEUS 074S
 Vessel Departure Date : Friday, February 27, 2026

Vessel: GKAL GSL KALLIOPI 609W
 Vessel Departure Date : Saturday, February 28, 2026

CPIR

DP WORLD Prince Rupert

DAILY RAIL SCHEDULE UPDATE

Sunday, March 1, 2026
COSCO AUCKLAND 126S

 Vessel Departure Date : Sunday, February 15, 2026
Vessel: CAUK

MSYD MAERSK SYDNEY 607W
 Vessel Departure Date : Wednesday, February 18, 2026

NORW NORWALK 608W
Monday, February 23, 2026

Vessel:

Vessel:

 Vessel Departure Date :

 Vessel Departure Date :
Vessel:

Vessel: MRIK MSC RIKKU 606T
 Vessel Departure Date :

MSC AGAMEMNON 608R
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

COSCO OCEANIA 111W
Wednesday, February 18, 2026

COOC

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Q198-03 11,850

Q180-03 10,850

MAGAVessel:
 Vessel Departure Date :

Vessel:

Q186-02 9,850


